
TOWN OF BARNSTABLE SCHOOL FY27
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BCBS MH+ 00-0180279 Family 2413 1,058.76$   2408 882.30$      1,764.60$   5,882.00$   

Closed to 

new 

enrollments

Individual 2413 423.54$      2408 352.95$      705.90$      2,353.00$   

TEFRA 00-2259117 Parent/Child 2413 848.52$      2408 707.10$      1,414.20$   4,714.00$   

BCBS  Family 2421 567.18$      2413 692.64$      2401 472.65$      2408 577.20$      945.30$      1,154.40$   3,151.00$   3,848.00$   

PPO 00-2360785 00-2345226 Individual 2421 226.26$      2413 276.84$      2401 188.55$      2408 230.70$      377.10$      461.40$      1,257.00$   1,538.00$   

Parent/Child 2421 454.50$      2413 554.40$      2401 378.75$      2408 462.00$      757.50$      924.00$      2,525.00$   3,080.00$   

BCBS Family 2421 466.38$      2413 568.08$      2401 388.65$      2408 473.40$      777.30$      946.80$      2,591.00$   3,156.00$   

HMO 00-2360786 00-4055025 Individual 2421 173.88$      2413 211.68$      2401 144.90$      2408 176.40$      289.80$      352.80$      966.00$      1,176.00$   

Parent/Child 2421 351.00$      2413 426.96$      2401 292.50$      2408 355.80$      585.00$      711.60$      1,950.00$   2,372.00$   

Family 2422 477.18$      2414 604.44$      2402 397.65$      2409 503.70$      795.30$      1,007.40$   2,651.00$   3,358.00$   

HPHC PPO 18984-0004 028865-0046 Individual 2422 177.66$      2414 228.60$      2402 148.05$      2409 190.50$      296.10$      381.00$      987.00$      1,270.00$   

Parent/Child 2422 359.46$      2414 456.66$      2402 299.55$      2409 380.55$      599.10$      761.10$      1,997.00$   2,537.00$   

Family 2422 433.44$      2414 556.92$      2402 361.20$      2409 464.10$      722.40$      928.20$      2,408.00$   3,094.00$   

HPHC HMO 18983-0004 033301-0026 Individual 2422 161.10$      2414 208.08$      2402 134.25$      2409 173.40$      268.50$      346.80$      895.00$      1,156.00$   

Parent/Child 2422 326.70$      2414 416.34$      2402 272.25$      2409 346.95$      544.50$      693.90$      1,815.00$   2,313.00$   

Type of 

Coverage

Munis 

Code

Munis 

Code

PREMIER 

TABLE
Family 2562 2560

COBRA 

Group
Individual 2563 2561

PPO Plus 

w/Ortho
Family 2582 2580

COBRA 

Group
Individual 2583 2581

 COBRA @ 102% 

0958-9014

0958-9015

Employee Contribution 

BIWEEKLY 20 deductions (10 

months) @ 100%

Employee Contribution 

BIWEEKLY 24 deductions (12 

months) @ 100%

MONTHLY @ 100%

0950-6003

0950-6004

DENTAL PLAN RATES eff 

7/1/26

48.60$                                          

19.80$                                          

91.96$                                          

32.45$                                          

40.50$                                          

16.50$                                          

76.64$                                          

Employee  Contribution 

MONTHLY @ 30%

Employee Contribution BIWEEKLY 20 

deductions (10 months) @ 30%

Employee Contribution BIWEEKLY 24 

deductions (12 months) @ 30%

Total Premium 

MONTHLY @ 100%
HEALTH PLAN RATES eff 7/1/26

82.62$                              

33.66$                              

156.34$                            

55.16$                              27.04$                                          

81.00$                              

33.00$                              

153.27$                            

54.08$                              

Summaries of benefits and coverage and plan comparisons can be found online at www.ccmhg.com


